Pikajuoksu Cup 2/3
Juoksusuora, Lahti

26/1/2014
TULOKSET
M 60 m
1. Aaro Forss
2. Arttu Seppéanen
3. Jasu Salonen
4. Miika Méakinen
5. Konsta Kauppinen
6. Juho-Viljami Kosunen
Tuomas Helin
Era 1
1. Aaro Forss
2. Miika Médkinen
3. Konsta Kauppinen
Era 2
1. Arttu Seppéanen
2. Jasu Salonen
3. Juho-Viljami Kosunen
Tuomas Helin
M 60 m
1. Arttu Seppéanen
2. Jasu Salonen
3. Ilkka Kattilakoski
4. Tuomas Helin
5. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
6. Juho-Viljami Kosunen
Aaro Forss
Konsta Kauppinen
Miika Makinen
Era 1
1. Tuomas Helin
2. Juho-Viljami Kosunen
Aaro Forss
Era 2
Konsta Kauppinen
Miika Makinen
Era 3
1. Arttu Seppéanen
2. Jasu Salonen
3. Ilkka Kattilakoski
4. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
P15 60 m
1. Joni Takala
2. Joska Tommola
3. Lauri Eerola
4. Joonas Kanerva
5. Justus Arvelin
6. Janne Kanerva

Loppukilpailu 2

HameenlTa
HameenlTa
KarhKa
RiihimKi
OrimJy
LahdA
LahdA

HameenlTa
RiihimKi
OrimJy

HameenlTa
KarhKa
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

HameenlTa
KarhKa
ViipU
LahdA
VehmU
LahdA
HameenlTa
OrimJy
RiihimKi

LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa

OrimJy
RiihimKi

HameenlTa
KarhKa
ViipU
VehmU

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

7,03
7,11
7,15
7,36
7,61
7,78

DQ

7,03
7,36
7,61

7,11
7,15
7,78

DQ

7,21
7,22
7,28
7,41
7,64
7,72
DQ
DQ
DO

7,41
7,72
DO

DO
DO

7,21
7,22
7,28
7,64

7,74
7,74
7,79
7,84
7,95
8,11



7. Veeti Vesalainen Lahda 8,94

8. Miikka Metséadkangas LahdA 8,98
9. Oskari Kortelainen LahdA 9,50
Era 1
1. Veeti Vesalainen LahdA 8,94
2. Miikka Metsdkangas LahdA 8,98
3. Oskari Kortelainen LahdA 9,50
Era 2
1. Joonas Kanerva LahdA 7,84
2. Justus Arvelin LahdA 7,95
3. Janne Kanerva LahdAa 8,11
Era 3
1. Joni Takala LahdA 7,74
2. Joska Tommola LahdA 7,74
3. Lauri Eerola LahdA 7,79
P15 60 m Loppukilpailu 1
1. Joska Tommola LahdA 7,70
2. Joni Takala LahdA 7,79
3. Lauri Eerola LahdA 7,84
4. Joonas Kanerva LahdA 7,85
5. Justus Arvelin LahdA 8,02
6. Janne Kanerva LahdA 8,07
7. Patrik N&arhi LahdA 8,12
8. Joni Jarvinen LahdA 8,54
9. Miikka Metsakangas Lahda 9,02
10. Veeti Vesalainen LahdA 9,03
11. Oskari Kortelainen LahdA 9,40
Era 1
1. Justus Arvelin LahdA 8,02
2. Miikka Metsé&kangas LahdA 9,02
3. Oskari Kortelainen LahdA 9,40
Era 2
1. Joonas Kanerva LahdA 7,85
2. Janne Kanerva LahdA 8,07
3. Joni J&rvinen LahdA 8,54
4. Veeti Vesalainen LahdA 9,03
Era 3
1. Joska Tommola LahdA 7,70
2. Joni Takala LahdAa 7,79
3. Lauri Eerola LahdA 7,84
4. Patrik Narhi LahdA 8,12
P15 60 m aj Loppukilpailu 1
1. Joska Tommola LahdA 8,74
2. Janne Kanerva LahdA 9,17
M17 60 m Loppukilpailu 2
1. Tino Rantanen LahdA 7,41
2. Mikko Tuominen LahdA 7,46

3. Leevi Lyytinen LahdA 7,48
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2.

Vaind Pekkola
Niki Rantanen
Mauno Papinaho

Niki Rantanen
Mauno Papinaho

Tino Rantanen
Mikko Tuominen
Leevi Lyytinen
Vaind Pekkola

60 m

Mikko Tuominen
Tino Rantanen
Vaind Pekkola
Leevi Lyytinen
Niki Rantanen
Mauno Papinaho

Mikko Tuominen
Leevi Lyytinen
Niki Rantanen

Tino Rantanen
vVaindé Pekkola
Mauno Papinaho

60 m aj

Tino Rantanen

60 m

Oskari Nieminen
Peter Blomgvist
Otto Latti
Niko K&aapa

60 m

Oskari Nieminen
Peter Blomgvist
Otto Latti

Aapo Sottinen
Niko Kaapa

Oskari Nieminen
Peter Blomgvist

Otto Latti
Aapo Sottinen

RuotsKi
LahdA
OrimJy

LahdA
OrimJy

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
RuotsKi

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
LahdA
RuotsKi
LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
RuotsKi
OrimJy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

Loppukilpailu 2

MyrskMy
MyrskMy
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

MyrskMy
MyrskMy
Lahda
LahdA
LahdA

MyrskMy
MyrskMy

LahdA
LahdA

7,53
7,85
8,02

7,41
7,46
7,48
7,53

7,44
7,45
7,54
7,54
7,94
7,98

7,44
7,54
7,94

7,45
7,54
7,98

11,69

7,37
7,57
7,68
8,09

7,47
7,59
7,70
7,95
8,04
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Niko Kaapa

60 m aj

Max Nikkanen
m

Kaisa Nurme

Noora Kauranen

Reetta Hamaldinen
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Sari Pikkarainen (N40)
Aleksandra Niiranen
Heli Halonen

Jasmiina Hirvonen
Sari Pikkarainen (N40)
Heli Halonen

Kaisa Nurme

Noora Kauranen
Reetta Hamaldinen
Aleksandra Niiranen

m

Kaisa Nurme

Noora Kauranen

Reetta Hamaldinen
Aleksandra Niiranen
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Sari Pikkarainen (N40)
Heli Halonen

Kaisa Nurme
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Sari Pikkarainen (N40)

Noora Kauranen
Reetta Hamal&inen
Aleksandra Niiranen
Heli Halonen

60 m

Sanna Tiilikainen
Reetta Kamardinen
Senni Forsberg
Tara Vaittinen
Linnea Taipale
Anna Aarnivala
Laura Haara

Mila Sederholm
Aino Kuljukka
Helmi Hollo
Susanna Karhuméaki
Sannamari Knuutila

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

EspTa
Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
OrimJy
RiihimKi
LappUM
LahdA

OrimJy
RiihimKi
LahdA

LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
LappUM

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
LappUM
OrimJy
RiihimKi
LahdA

LahdA
OrimJy
RiihimKi

HameenlTa
LahdA
LappUM
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
EspTa
OrimJy
LahdA
Lahda
TampPy
LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
Lahda

7,91
8,00
8,13
8,56
8,72

DQ

8,56
8,72
DO

7,91
8,00
8,13

7,99
8,05
8,15
8,17
8,72
8,89

DQ

7,99
8,72
8,89

8,05
8,15
8,17

DO

8,53
8,59
8,77
8,79
8,80
8,84
8,87
8,90
8,91
8,96
9,06
9,12
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1.
2.
3.

Iida Pulkkanen
Janette Hanski

Helmi Hollo
Sannamari Knuutila
Iida Pulkkanen

Laura Haara
Aino Kuljukka
Susanna Karhuméaki

Senni Forsberg
Anna Aarnivala
Mila Sederholm
Janette Hanski

Sanna Tiilikainen
Reetta Kamardinen
Tara Vaittinen
Linnea Taipale

60 m

Roosa Villanen
Sanna Tiilikainen
Jemina Kousa

Tara Vaittinen
Reetta Kamardinen
Linnea Taipale
Anna Aarnivala
Senni Forsberg
Mila Sederholm
Janette Hanski
Susanna Karhumidki
Aino Kuljukka
Laura Haara

Helmi Hollo
Sannamari Knuutila
Iida Pulkkanen

Laura Haara

Helmi Hollo
Sannamari Knuutila
Iida Pulkkanen

Anna Aarnivala
Senni Forsberg
Janette Hanski
Aino Kuljukka

Reetta Kamarainen
Linnea Taipale
Mila Sederholm

LahdA
KarhU

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
TampPy

OrimJy
TampPy
LappUM
KarhU

LahdA
EspTa
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
EspTa
LahdA
TampPy
OrimJy
LappUM
KarhU
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

TampPy
OrimJy
KarhU
Lahda

EspTa
LahdA
LappUM

9,65
DNS

8,96
9,12
9,65

8,87
8,91
9,06

8,77
8,84
8,90

DNS

8,53
8,59
8,79
8,80

8,42
8,52
8,57
8,69
8,69
8,76
8,82
8,84
8,87
8,93
8,96
8,96
8,96
8,98
9,14
9,57

8,96
8,98
9,14
9,57

8,82
8,84
8,93
8,96

8,69
8,76
8,87



4.

Era

W N

T15

Era

w N -

Era

w N -

Era

w N =

N17

o U W N

Era

N =

Era

DSw N

N17

1.
2.
3.

O 0 ~Jo Ul WN P

Susanna Karhuméaki

Roosa Villanen
Sanna Tiilikainen
Jemina Kousa

Tara Vaittinen

60 m aj

Aleksandra Niiranen
Jemina Kousa

Reetta Kamarainen
Mila Sederholm

Tara Vaittinen
Susanna Karhuméaki
Anna Aarnivala
Janette Hanski

Elin Mickos

Anna Aarnivala
Janette Hanski
Elin Mickos

Reetta Kamardinen
Mila Sederholm
Susanna Karhuméaki

Aleksandra Niiranen
Jemina Kousa
Tara Vaittinen

60 m

Iina Lehtimaki
Jenna Ruokolainen
Emmi Jarvela
Aliisa Kunttu
Elise Sivonen
Tilda Salo

Monika Grefberg

Elise Sivonen
Tilda Salo
Monika Grefberg

Iina Lehtimaki
Jenna Ruokolainen
Emmi Jarvela
Aliisa Kunttu

60 m
Iina Lehtimaki

Linnea Lindholm
Emmi Jarvela

TampPy

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LappUM
LahdA
EspTa
LappUM
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
KarhU
IFSibboV

TampPy
KarhU
IFSibboV

EspTa
LappUM
TampPy

LappUM
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 2

KuusKi
OrimJy
LahdA
KuusKi
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi
OrimJy
LahdA

KuusKi

Loppukilpailu 1
KuusKi

LahdA
LahdA

8,42
8,52
8,57
8,69

9,38

9,44
10,05
10,06
10,11
10,22
10,38
10,51
10,99

10,38
10,51
10,99

10,05
10,06
10,22

9,38
9,44
10,11

8,19
8,54
8,56
8,67
8,95
9,44

DNS

8,95
9,44
DNS

8,19
8,54
8,56
8,67

8,26
8,56
8,65



4. Jenna Ruokolainen
5. Aliisa Kunttu
6. Monika Grefberg
7. Anniina Ruhrberg
8. Elise Sivonen
9. Tilda Salo
Emmi Stucki
Era 1
1. Monika Grefberg
2. Anniina Ruhrberg
3. Tilda Salo
Era 2
1. Linnea Lindholm
2. Emmi Jarvela
3. Jenna Ruokolainen
Era 3
1. Iina Lehtimaki
2. Aliisa Kunttu

3. Elise Sivonen
Emmi Stucki

N17 60 m aj

1. Emmi Stucki
2. Linnea Lindholm
Enni Toiviainen

N19 60 m

1. Siiri Ijas
2. Jutta Ylitalo
3. Pinja Tykkyl&inen
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Heli Halonen

N19 60 m

1. Siiri Ijés

2. Jutta Ylitalo

3. Pinja Tykkyl&dinen
N19 60 m aj

1. Siiri Ijas
2. Jutta Ylitalo

OrimJy
KuusKi
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy

KuusKi
KuusKi
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu 2
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu 1
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
LahdA
Loppukilpailu

HameenlTa
HameenlTa

8,68
8,73
8,78
8,81
9,06
9,35

DNS

8,78
8,81
9,35

8,56
8,65
8,68

8,26
8,73
9,06

DNS

9,42
10,52

8,48
8,80
8,83



